The Embedded I/O Company
TMPE633 Reconfigurable FPGA with Digital I/O PCIe Mini Card
TMPE633-12R
Application Information
The TMPE633 is a standard full PCI Express Mini Card,
providing a user programmable Xilinx Spartan-6 LX25T
FPGA.
The TMPE633-10R provides 26 ESD-protected 5V-

 MTBF (MIL-HDBK217F/FN2 GB 20°C)
TMPE633: 980.000 h
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TMPE633-10R  26 TTL I/O, Spartan-6 LX25T FPGA
TMPE633-11R  13 RS-485 I/O, Spartan-6 LX25T FPGA
TMPE633-12R  13 M-LVDS I/O, Spartan-6 LX25T FPGA
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TMPE633-DOC  User Manual
Software
For Software Support please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TA308  Programming Kit / JTAG Adapter